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Final Senior

Final Veteran

Final Ligg

Resultat G 2

Resultat G 3

Resultat G 4

Resultat G Elit

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (BD) 239 91 330  
2 Tommy Isaksson I 19 (BD) 233 90 323  
3 Raymond Eliassen Norge 230 90 320  
4 Ronny Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 226 89 315  
5 Lars-Gunnar Marklund S 3 SoIF (BD) 225 82 307  
6 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (BD) 223 72 295  
7 Johan Enoksson Piteå Skf (BD) 212 79 291  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 237 94 331  
2 Harry Östling F 21 Skf (BD) 233 85 318  
3 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors (AC) 229 86 315  
4 Alf Edin Ale Skf (BD) 221 82 303  
5 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 224 73 297  
6 Jan Erik Karlsson Ramselefors (AC) 215 81 296  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Gunnar Iversen S 3 SoIF (BD) 243 96 339  
2 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (AC) 242 96 338  
3 Kjell Marklund S 3 SoIF (BD) 232 96 328  
4 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (BD) 231 96 327  
5 Magnus Strandberg Piteå Skf (BD) 232 89 321  

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Magnus Strandberg Piteå Skf (BD) 137 95 232 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Lars-Gunnar Marklund S 3 SoIF (BD) 134 91 225 
2 Johan Enoksson Piteå Skf (BD) 131 81 212 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Ronny Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 138 88 226 
2 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (BD) 137 86 223 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (BD) 148 91 239 
2 Tommy Isaksson I 19 (BD) 144 89 233 
3 Raymond Eliassen Norge 142 88 230 



Resultat G 55

Resultat G 65

Resultat G 70

Resultat G 75

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 140 97 237 
2 Harry Östling F 21 Skf (BD) 141 92 233 
3 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors (AC) 135 94 229 
4 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 137 87 224 
5 Alf Edin Ale Skf (BD) 131 90 221 
6 Jan Erik Karlsson Ramselefors (AC) 130 85 215 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (AC) 143 99 242 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Gunnar Iversen S 3 SoIF (BD) 144 99 243 
2 Kjell Marklund S 3 SoIF (BD) 139 93 232 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (BD) 140 91 231 


